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Opis produktu

Gniazdo gtosnikowe montazowe (spikon).

3P do obudowy

e Szerokos$¢ 26 mm
¢ Wysokos$¢ 32 mm
¢ Gtegokos¢ 24 mm

Szerokos¢
Wysokos$¢
Gtebokos¢

Dane aktualne na dzien: 23-06-2025 13:46

Link do produktu: https://www.altech24.pl/gniazdo-glosnikowe-montazowe-spikon-p-186760.html

Gniazdo gtosnikowe montazowe

(spikon).

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

26 mm
32 mm
24 mm

2,00 zt
dostepny
LX7092A
5902270746839
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